Shock-Safe for 3AG or 5x20mm Fuses PC Board Type
��yy
1.77"
.49"
.040"
.056"
DIA.
.48"

(FLANGE IN FRONT OF PANEL)
Reference Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION:
* Please refer to Fuseology section for information on
proper fuseholder de-rating.
* Please refer to Fuseology section for information on
proper fuseholder de-rating.
471
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
13
F
U
S
E
H
O
L
D
E
R
S
Fuseholders
For 3AG, 5 x 20mm, or 2AG Fuses
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  5710CC  05710007FXL  03450623HX020  03450632X  03450613H  05710027LXP  03450612X  03450903X
03450101X  05710RCCL  03450701ZX010  057100CCL  05710028L  03450603HX020  03450612ZX010
03450101HX010  03450913X  03450933X  03450923X  03450711ZX010  03450913H  05710008LXP  03450612H
03450621H  03450623X  03450101HX020  03450613ZX010  03450711X  03450611H  05710028LXP  03450121X
03450913ZX010  03450613X  03450631X  03450633H  03450711H  05710007LXP  03450602ZX010  03450603H
03450611X  03450603X  03450121HX020  03450601X  03450611ZX010  03450622X  03450923H  03450602H
03450933H  03450623H  03450101H  05710007L  03450601HX020  03450631H  03450633X  03450601H  03450622H
  05710027L  03450121H  03450621X  03450701H  03450903H  03450701X  03450903ZX010  03450621HX020
057100CCLXP  05710RCCLXP  05710008L